It is certified that this document contains three parts, i.e., Part A, Part B & Part C containing 

page no. 1 - 221. 

Junior Engineer (E)      Assistant Engineer (C) 

Executive Engineer (ED-I)     Executive Engineer (CD-I) 

NIT approved for Rs.98,92,74,696/- (Rupees Ninety-Eight Crore Ninety-Two Lakh 

Seventy-Four Thousand Six Hundred Ninety-Six Only) 

Institute Engineer

PART-A 

General Information 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DELHI  

HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI-110016 

IITD/WORKS(SP-5208)/2025 

Notice Inviting e -Tender 

The Executive Engineer (CD-I), IIT Delhi, Hauz Khas, New Delhi - 110016 (Phone No